
BUSPH degree program contacts  
Degree program Program Director(s) Email 

MPH  
(including Executive MPH) Megan Healey healeym@bu.edu 

BA/MPH 
BS/MPH Sophie Godley sgodley@bu.edu 

MPH/JD Wendy Mariner wmariner@bu.edu 

MPH/MBA Chris Louis louisc@bu.edu 

MPH/MD Don Thea dthea@bu.edu 

MPH/MS David Gagnon gagnon@bu.edu 

MPH/MSW Lois McCloskey loism@bu.edu 

MA & PhD Biostatistics Howard Cabral 
Laura White 

hjcab@bu.edu 
lfwhite@bu.edu 

MS Applied Biostatistics  Paola Sebastiani  
Yorghos Tripodis 

sebas@bu.edu 
yorghos@bu.edu 

MS Epidemiology  Ann Aschengrau 
Bernie Harlow 

aaschen@bu.edu 
harlow@bu.edu 

MS Health Services and Systems 
Research  Sarah Lipson sklipson@bu.edu 

PhD Environmental Health Birgit Claus Henn bclaus@bu.edu 

PhD Epidemiology Sherri Stuver sstuver@bu.edu 

PhD Health Services Research Steve Pizer pizer@bu.edu 

DrPH Trish Elliott pelliott@bu.edu 
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MPH certificate contacts 
Certificate Director  Director email Staff  Staff email 

Community Assessment, 
Program Design, 

Implementation, and 
Evaluation 

Candice Belanoff cbelanof@bu.edu Adriana Black acmblack@bu.edu 

Environmental Health Wendy Heiger-
Bernays whb@bu.edu Caitlin Brand caitb@bu.edu 

Epidemiology and 
Biostatistics 

Bernie Harlow 
Mike Lavalley 

harlow@bu.edu 
mlava@bu.edu 

Lyse Barronville 
Kelly Connors lysebabi@bu.edu 

Global Health Program 
Design, Monitoring and 

Evaluation 
Peter Rockers prockers@bu.edu Thomas Lee thlj@bu.edu 

Health Policy and Law Alan Sager 
David Jones 

asager@bu.edu 
dkjones@bu.edu Lunise Joseph lunise@bu.edu 

Health Communication and 
Promotion Ziming Xuan zxuan@bu.edu Ida Adjivon iadjivon@bu.edu 

Healthcare Management Chris Louis louisc@bu.edu Andrea Tingue atingue@bu.edu 

Program Management Lora Sabin lsabin@bu.edu Thomas Lee thlj@bu.edu 

Chronic and Non-
Communicable Diseases Jennifer Rider rider@bu.edu Lyse Barronville lysebabi@bu.edu 

Global Health Jen Beard jenbeard@bu.edu Thomas Lee thlj@bu.edu 

Human Rights and Social 
Justice George Annas annasgj@bu.edu Darlene Vu darlenev@bu.edu 

Infectious Disease Jean van Seventer jvsevent@bu.edu Caitlin Brand caitb@bu.edu 

Maternal and Child Health Lois McCloskey 
Ann Aschengrau 

loism@bu.edu 
aaschen@bu.edu Adriana Black acmblack@bu.edu 

Mental Health and Substance 
Use 
Carol Dolan cdolan@bu.edu Ida Adjivon iadjivon@bu.edu 

Pharmaceutical 
Development, Delivery, and 

Access 
Veronika Wirtz vwirtz@bu.edu Thomas Lee thlj@bu.edu 

Sex, Sexuality, and Gender Lisa Messersmith ljmesser@bu.edu Thomas Lee thlj@bu.edu 
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